LLEP Grant/Loan Defrayal 2015/16

Amount Funding Stream Year Payee Secondary Description
£ 25,000 RGF4 2015-2016 A R Demolition Ltd

£ 10,274 ERDF 2015-2016 Advantage Flight Support Ltd
£ 255,062 ERDF 2015-2016 APAC Packaging Limited

£ 186,650 RGF 4 2015-2016 APAC Packaging Limited

£ 280,290 RGF 4 2015-2016 Armstrong Logistics Ltd

f 123,325 RGF3 2015-2016 Auto-kit International Ltd

£ 25,000 RGF4 2015-2016 AV Innovate Ltd

£ 82,000 RGF 3 2015-2016 B&P Fabrications (Leicester) Ltd
£ 99,508 RGF3 2015-2016 Berea Associates Ltd

£ 10,890 ERDF 2015-2016 BevEx Ltd

£ 1,219 RGF3 2015-2016 Blanson Ltd

f 48,655 ERDF 2015-2016 BPC Electronics LLP

£ 11,345 RGF4 2015-2016 BPC Electronics LLP

f 5,319 RGF4 2015-2016 Calder Colours Factory Ltd

£ 104,957 RGF3 2015-2016 Charles Bentley & Son Ltd

f 113,884 ERDF 2015-2016 Charles Blyth & Co Ltd

£ 41,099 RGF3 2015-2016 Chartwell Press Ltd

£ 229,402 ERDF 2015-2016 Clifton Packaging Group Ltd
£ 35,000 ERDF 2015-2016 Concept Blind Systems Ltd

f 4,751 RGF4 2015-2016 County Drains Leicester Ltd
£ 45,000 RGF 3 2015-2016 Cre8 Associates Ltd

£ 5,628 RGF4 2015-2016 Datalink Electronics Limited
£ 36,046 ERDF 2015-2016 Dimension Development Ltd
£ 5,000 RGF4 2015-2016 Dimension Development Ltd
£ 169,032 ERDF 2015-2016 EBSCO UK Ltd

f 20,777 RGF4 2015-2016 EBSCO UK Ltd

£ 18,490 ERDF 2015-2016 Eco Plastic Wood Ltd

f 150,000 RGF 3 2015-2016 Elite Graphics

£ 261,008 RGF 4 2015-2016 EPL Comosite Solutions Ltd
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20,000
46,400
93,875
16,416
4,490
1,000,000
30,000
747,821
1,000,000
6,435
14,165
51,388
36,309
110,200
25,000
872,528
97,000
125,004
3,996
8,988
17,628
20,506
225,000
25,000
10,000
90,783

RGF 4
RGF 3
RGF 3
RGF 3
RGF 4
ERDF
RGF 3
RGF 4
ERDF
RGF 3
RGF 4
RGF 4
RGF 4
ERDF
GPF

RGF 4
RGF 4
RGF 4
ERDF
ERDF
RGF 3
RGF 3
RGF 4
RGF 3
RGF 3
RGF 3
ERDF
ERDF
RGF 4
ERDF
ERDF
RGF 4
RGF 3

2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016

Euro Projects Group Holdings Ltd
European Thermodynamics Ltd
Everest Dairies Limited

Evita Designs Ltd

Fanela Ltd

FGS Ingredients Ltd

FGS Ingredients Ltd

Fosters Traditional Foods Ltd
Gordon Ellis & co

Green Feeds Ltd

H B Shoes Ltd

Hardings Transport Ltd
Hastings Insurance Services Ltd
Hawthorn Theatrical Ltd
HAYWOOD Estates (UK) LLP
IBM UK Ltd

Innotech Digital & Display Ltd

J Alex Swift

Kebab King Wholesale LTD
King Trailers Ltd

LAKSHMI & SONS LTD

Leices. County Cricket Club
Leicester Community Sports Arena Ltd
Lithgo Press Ltd

MBM Enterprises Ltd

MBM Enterprises Ltd

Melton Meats Ltd

Mewies Engineering Consultants Ltd
Millitec Food System Ltd

NRS Waste Care Ltd
Pantherella Ltd

PRESTIGE P O S PLASTICS LTD
Quorn Country Foods Ltd

Crown Business Park Old Dalby
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9,811
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46,007
78,147
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15,220
32,500
22,456

7,048
13,077
32,500
26,101
51,000
24,599
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14,311

100,000
23,575

226,425

4,992

31,250

558,052
10,632
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62,500
142,395
57,605
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Rapid Engineering Limited
Red Monkey Play Ltd

Redd Europe Ltd

S & J European Haulage Ltd
Sapcote Engineering Ltd
Sav-Eco Packaging Ltd.
Sav-Eco Packaging Ltd.
Schivo Uk Ltd

Schivo Uk Ltd

Sci-Sport Ltd

Shantimex (UK) Ltd
Showsec International Ltd
Soar Point Ltd

Soho Paper Products

Steel Shop Ltd

Swan Systems (UK) Ltd

Syed Kamal Frozen Foods Ltd
TAR Engineering Ltd

Task Displays Ltd

Tejay Sportswear Ltd

The Harboro Rubber Co Ltd
Thorpes of Great Glen Ltd
Thorpes of Great Glen Ltd
Train Together Ltd

Trimark Europe Ltd
TWYCROSS ZOO

Typecast Engineering Ltd

UK Framing supplies Itd
Unique Window Systems Ltd
United Foods Group

United Foods Group
Universal Flexible Packaging Ltd
Universal Flexible Packaging Ltd
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9,436
14,100
41,375
53,758

181,313
353,978
1,600,000
1,500,000
100,000
98,686
16,480
33,520
4,507
200,000
15,000
25,000
260,853
1,228,336
1,050,000
1,540,000
2,540,000
45,269
2,840,000
815,390
1,803,680
6,046,472
60,000
5,500,000
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£

37,509,123
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VERIVIDE LTD

Voice Connect Limited

W.Ball & Son Ltd

Whos Who Ltd

Williams Recycling Centre Ltd
Williams Recycling Centre Ltd
Wilson Bowden Developments Ltd
Wilson Bowden Developments Ltd
Winbro Group Technologies Ltd
Yew Lodge Hotel

Melton Borough Council
Melton Borough Council
Leicestershire County Council
Leicestershire County Council
Charnwood Borough Council
Leicestershire County Council
Great Central Railway Plc
Leicester College

Leicestershire County Council
Leicestershire County Council
Leicestershire County Council

Optimus Park, Kirby Road/Ratby Lane
Optimus Park, Kirby Road/Ratby Lane

Feasibility Study

Feasibility Study

Feasibility Study

Feasibility Study

Feasibility Study

Feasibility Study

Bridging the Gap - Great Central Railway
Skills and Innovation Village - Leicester Colle
Superfast Broadband

LSTF Fund Round 2 - Hinckley - LGF
A511 Growth Corridor

National Skills Training Centre (MIRA/ NWHC) - LG Skills Training Centre

Leicester City Council
Leicester City Council
Leicester City Council
Leicester City Council
Leicester City Council
Leicester City Council

North City Centre Access Investment Progrz
River Soar Flood Risk Management
Connecting Leicester (Market and Central)
A50 Transport Corridor

Developing Comercial Workspace - Dock2
Leicester Waterside



